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Women / 5 / Jr B
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sanai Robinson541
United

9.700 9.075 9.3258.950 37.050
1 1 5T 2 1 

1 

Anissa Little503
Aerial Athletics

9.650 8.950 9.1758.975 36.750
2T 3 4 3T 2 

2 

Vanessa Lerma524
High Velocity

9.425 9.025 9.1508.925 36.525
8 2 7 5 3 

3 

Anna Chester529
Love Gymnastics

9.650 8.650 9.1759.025 36.500
2T 9 3 3T 4T

4T

Angeles Villarreal525
High Velocity

9.500 8.750 9.4258.825 36.500
7 5T 9T 1 4T

4T

Hannah Ross505
Aerial Athletics

9.575 8.825 8.6259.250 36.275
4T 4 2 10 6 

6 

Tabitha Emslie530
Love Gymnastics

9.175 8.700 8.8759.375 36.125
13 7T 1 8 7 

7 

Ariana Landivar508
Alamo

9.575 8.450 9.0008.900 35.925
4T 11 8 6T 8 

8 

Emily Avila536
Palm Valley

9.350 8.325 8.7258.825 35.225
10T 13 9T 9 9 

9 

Harley Hayes532
Love Gymnastics

9.575 8.700 9.0007.875 35.150
4T 7T 15 6T 10 

10 

Nadia Sahagun513
Alamo

9.375 8.350 8.3008.950 34.975
9 12 5T 15 11 

11 

Kelly Flinn507
Alamo

9.050 8.750 8.3508.700 34.850
15 5T 11 14 12 

12 

Mila Braun501
Aerial Athletics

8.975 8.575 8.4008.450 34.400
16 10 13T 13 13 

13 

Madelyn Trevino514
Alamo

9.350 7.650 8.6008.600 34.200
10T 14T 12 11 14 

14 

Olivia Toms543
United

9.075 7.650 7.7008.450 32.875
14 14T 13T 16 15 

15 

Andi Rosignol455
Palm Valley

9.225 7.050 8.5006.975 31.750
12 16 16 12 16 

16 
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